INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES
AGM and GEL
OPzS and OPzV
Light Traction Batteries
Special Starter Batteries
Carbon Lead Batteries
Lithium LiFe PO4
Energy from batteries

Electric vehicles, Sweepers,
Floor cleaning machines,
Aerial platforms, Golf cars,
Boats, Campers, PV Plants,
Operating Rooms, Emergency
systems, UPS, Power stations.
            Features:
AGM Deep Cycle Technology,
Sealed without maintenance.
Excellent behavior in cycles,
Use of special alloys
against corrosion,
1,500 discharge cycles at
30% D.o.D.
FAT Series -12V
FAT 12-50EX 12 50 F11 277 106 243 16,3
FAT 12-50XA 12 50 F15 279 105 280 20
FAT 12-75SEXA 12 75 F11 563 115 188 28,2
FAT 12-85XA 12 85 F15 393 125 256 33
FAT 12-100EX 12 100 F18 508 110 238 28,5
FAT 12-100SX 12 100 F15 508 110 231 32,5
FAT 12-105SEX 12 105 F12 395 110 293 31,5
FAT 12-105X 12 105 F12 395 110 293 35
FAT 12-125SEX 12 125 F15 436 108 317 36
FAT 12-150EX 12 150 F15 548 105 316 45,5
FAT 12-150X 12 150 F15 548 105 316 48,8
FAT 12-150YX 12 150 F15 548 105 316 41
FAT 12-155X 12 155 F15 551 110 316 51,5
FAT 12-155XA 12 155 F15 546 125 315 61,6
FAT 12-180EX 12 180 F15 546 125 323 53
FAT 12-180X 12 180 F15 546 125 323 58,5
DC-EV Series - 6V
DCEV200-6E 6 200 T5 306 168 222 30,5
DCEV210-6E 6 210 T5 260 180 249 30,0
DCEV220-6E 6 220 T5 306 168 222 32,0
DCEV225-6 6 225 T5 243 187 275 30,5
DCEV330-6F 6 330 T7 295 178 366 46,6
DCEV380-6F 6 380 T5/T6 295 178 410 55,3
DCEV400-6 6 400 AP 295 179 424 55,3
DCEV420-6F 6 420 T5/T6 295 178 410 56,8
DC Series - 12V
DCEV14-12D 12 14 F2 152 99 102 3,8
DCEV20-12B 12 20 T1/L1 181 77 167 6,0
DCEV24-12B 12 24 T1 166 175 126 8,3
DCEV26-12B 12 26 T2 165 126 179 8,4
DCEV35-12A 12 35 T3 196 130 167 10,5
DCEV40-12A 12 40 T2 198 166 174 14,2
DCEV50-12A 12 50 T2 198 166 174 14,6
DCEV55-12A 12 55 T3 229 138 212 16,0
DCEV70-12B 12 70 T3 350 167 178 23,5
DCEV75-12A 12 75 T3 260 169 227 25,0
DCEV90-12A 12 90 T3 307 169 216 28,2
DCEV100-12 12 100 T3 307 169 215 30,2
DCEV110-12B 12 110 T4 331 174 220 33,5
DCEV120-12A 12 120 T5 407 173 233 39,5
DCEV135-12A 12 135 T5 344 172 285 41,5
DCEV150-12A 12 150 T4 484 171 241 46,0
DCEV180-12C 12 180 T4 532 206 222 56,0
DCEV200-12C 12 200 T5 532 206 222 58,8
DCEV210-12C 12 210 T5 522 240 225 66,0
DCEV240-12C 12 240 T5 520 268 207 71,0
DCEV260-12C 12 260 T5 520 268 226 77,0
STATIONARY INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES
OPzS and OPzV
OPzS Series - 2V – Vented tubular plate DIN OPzS
Model Volt Ah   (C/10)    Ah  (C/100) L mm W mm H mm Weight Kg

HC14V50 14 50 570 675 820 1250 260 164 183 19,1 M6
Serie YE - 12V
YE 12-48400 12 48 400 54577 B1 0 219 133 220 12,7 AB
YE 12-55460 12 55 460 55054 B13/B14 0 207 175 190 13,9 AB
YE 12-63520 12 63 520 55593 B13/B14 0 242 175 175 15,5 AB
YE 12-80700 12 80 700 57412 B13/B14 0 278 175 190 20,5 AB
YE 12-90800 12 90 800 58042 B13/B14 0 313 175 175 21,5 AB
YE 12-100721 12 100 721 60033 B1 0 303 175 220 23 AP
YE 12-100850 12 100 850 60038 B13/B14 0 353 175 190 24,3 AP
YE 12-110750 12 110 750 61047 B0 0 345 175 225 23,5 AP
YE 12-140820 12 140 820 62038 B3 4 510 189 225 35 AP
YE 12-1801001 12 180 1001 38032 B0 3 510 218 220 42 AP
YE 12-2051150 12 205 1150 38022 B0 3 510 223 220 45 AP
YE 12-2301150 12 230 1150 71014 B0 3 506 277 235 56 AP
Av Series - 12V
AV03512-300-E1-SM 12 35 300 E1 +DX 187 132 225 AP
AV04412-360-L1-SM 12 44 360 L1 +DX 207 175 190 AP
AV06312-540-L2-SM 12 63 540 L2 +DX 242 175 190 AP
AV07012-580-D26-SM 12 70 580 D26 +DX 260 175 225 AP
AV07012-640-L3-SM 12 70 640 L3 +DX 276 175 190 AP
AV07412-680-L3B-SM 12 74 680 L3B +DX 276 175 175 AP
AV08012-600-D26-SM 12 80 600 D26 +DX 260 175 225 AP
AV08012-680-L3-SM 12 80 680 L3 +DX 276 175 190 AP
AV09012-680-D26-SM 12 90 680 D26 +DX 260 175 225 AP
AV09212-800-L5B-SM 12 92 800 L5B +DX 353 175 175 AP
AV10012-720-D31-SM 12 100 720 D31 B0 302 175 225 AP
AV10012-700-L4-SM 12 100 700 L4 +DX 315 175 190 AP
AV12512-900-MACA-SM 12 125 900 MACA +SX 513 189 220 AP
AV14012-1000-MACA-SM 12 140 1000 MACA +SX 513 189 220 AP
AV15012-950-MAC-SM 12 150 950 MAC +DX 510 218 230 AP
AV16012-950-MACB-SM 12 160 950 MACB +SX 513 223 223 AP
AV18012-1100-MACB-SM 12 180 1100 MACB +SX 513 223 223 AP
AV20012-1300-MACC-SM 12 200 1300 MACC +SX 518 273 242 AP
AV22012-1300-MACC-SM 12 220 1300 MACC +SX 518 273 242 AP
AV22512-1150-MACC-SM 12 225 1150 MACC +SX 518 273 242 AP
LITHIUM INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES